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22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32

33

34
35

36

37
38
39
40

41

42
-1
-1

Bib

308
118
109
107
290
91

278
136
227
32

248
327
435
244
434
366
341
28

433
288
275
292
337
382
30

335

147
90
135
92
294
261
112
293
34
333
73
119
87
441
141
113

304

85

332
296
368

86

299
115
440

Name

MNAAZTHPAZ MANATIQTHZ
KAMMAZ MNQProx
OOMAIAHZ TIQPIrox
ZOYPAZ NIKONAOZ
NATZIOMOYAQY BIKTQPIA
BYOOMNOYAOX XPHXTOX
MPMIZKA EAENH

KONTHZ NIKOAAOX
NOYKOIOYAQY MAPIA
AIFTEAOIMOYNOZ XPHZTOZ
MAKPYTIIAHZ ANAPEAX
ZKOYPAZ MEQPTIO%
EAAHNAKHZ TQProx
MAKAAIAY ZEPADEIM
ANE=ZAKOZ MANATIQTHX
PQTHZ AAMIMPOX
POYTZITZIAHZ XPHXTOX
LOGAN LUCKY
YOMOIMOYAOZ AEQNIAAL
MIMOYKAZ AGANAZIOZ
MMAZAEKHZ MAYAOX
NIKOAOMOYAOZ MIXAAHZ
TZIOYBAPAZ AHMHTPIOX
XPONOMNOYAOZ BAZINEIOZ
MAVRIANOS PANAGIOTIS

TZEMOZ rEQPT10X%

NATI0% ©OAKHZ

BPOYBAKHZ MATOAIOX
KIOXXEX STEPIrIOZ
FEQPTANTZAZ AAEZANAPOX
=HPOTIANNHZ KQXTAX
MAPIETHZ MANATMQTHZ
KAKKABAX ZQTHPIOZ
=AZIPH KYPIAKH

AAAMOZ NIKONAOZ
ZYMEQNIAHY NIKOZ
AKPIAAZ XPHETOX
KAPETZOY BIKY
APXIMANAPITHX EYATTEAOX
XAPANAMMIAQY FEQPTIA
KOYZOYNAZ ZQTHPIOZ
KAAOTIANNHZ IPHIOPIOX

MNIKIOQNHX AHMHTPIOX

ANAINQ>TOY EYAITEAOZ
ZKOY®AAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
MNAMAZINOZ MIXAHA
XATZHZ AAAMANTIOZ

ANAZTAZOIMOYAO
KQONZTANTINOX

IFANNIKOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAAOYAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAAYBAZ NANNHZ

CP15.25 CP30.5k

1:12:14
1:12:15
1:12:14
1:15:00
1:16:34
1:14:51
1:21:54
1:14:42
1:27:46
1:21:24
1:27:46
1:26:33
1:30:43
1:25:38
1:30:45
1:29:53
1:28:27
1:26:23
1:35:31
1:20:54
1:23:44
1:37:32
1:35:32
1:28:42
1:38:38

1:39:21

1:33:16
1:26:40
1:28:37
1:42:03
1:29:05
1:38:46
1:49:51
1:38:49
1:42:42
1:42:04
1:45:10
1:40:20
1:37:47
1:38:49
1:40:53
1:42:39
1:43:38
1:44:11
1:44:10
1:44:31
1:49:38
1:28:06
1:38:43
1:38:48
1:23:31

2:24:33
2:24:37
2:24:39
2:30:50
2:37:29
2:35:31
2:46:30
2:33:22
2:56:36
2:47:00
2:56:58
2:47:13
2:56:29
2:50:57
2:58:32
3:01:23
2:58:13
2:54:21
3:11:40
2:48:10
2:58:14
3:13:12
3:11:41
3:03:35
3:22:14

3:21:43

3:14:20
3:06:06
3:09:14
3:26:26
3:08:23
3:23:04
3:29:50
3:23:09
3:32:14
3:26:26
3:31:25
3:24:41
3:27:20
3:24:06
3:29:45
3:32:25
3:33:05
3:33:02
3:33:04
3:33:11
3:34:32
3:19:37
3:24:47
3:40:28
3:13:00

CP45.
75k

3:37:25
3:39:01
3:38:38
3:54:29
4:04:18
4:07:21
4:16:38
4:10:07
4:26:36
4:20:51
4:30:49
4:21:35
4:30:38
4:25:17
4:41:09
4:36:25
4:43:49
4:43:35
4:56:39
4:46:27
4:51:00
4:57:37
4:57:16
4:51:34
5:11:02

5:11:05

5:12:05
5:10:15
5:22:43
5:27:03
5:20:47
5:20:50
5:35:52
5:20:57
5:32:37
5:28:33
5:27:11
5:27:48
5:32:20
5:36:44
5:36:09
5:33:28

5:39:58

5:44:21
5:44:23
5:44:14
5:50:05
5:44:07

5:25:47

Finish
Time

4:55:47
4:59:18
4:59:18
5:22:09
5:34:01
5:45:53
5:48:12
5:50:58
5:52:30
5:59:25
6:04:25
6:08:49
6:08:53
6:12:21
6:28:57
6:30:27
6:33:51
6:35:15
6:37:58
6:38:59
6:45:46
6:48:41
6:49:18
6:51:33
7:00:19

7:00:40

7:15:47
7:15:53
7:16:29
7:16:30
7:27:27
7:28:16
7:28:18
7:28:19
7:33:00
7:34:44
7:37:48
7:39:39
7:43:02
7:45:05
7:54:23
7:55:45

7:55:59

8:03:49
8:03:50
8:03:51
8:09:17
8:11:31

8:11:39

pace/

4:50
4:54
4:54
5:16
5:28
5:40
5:42
5:45
5:46
5:53
5:58
6:02
6:02
6:06
6:22
6:24
6:27
6:28
6:31
6:32
6:39
6:41
6:42
6:44
6:53

6:53

7:08
7:08
7:09
7:09
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:25
7:27
7:30
7:32
7:35
7:37
7:46
7:47

7:48

7:55
7:55
7:55
8:01
8:03

8:03

Club

ANE=APTHTOZ
NS COACHING
Kasimis training
EYXIAAY

ATMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
. M.AAPIZAZ
MNMAAAHNIOI APOMEIX

MNMAAAHNIOI APOMETZ
GOSPORT

AMOAAQN.A ATTIKHZ

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIX
MAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ

AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
ATMLAYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
>EBAZ MATPAZ...3M
ROUSSOS RUNNING TEAM
ATMOAAQN AYT ATTIKHZ

ORHOMENOS RUNNERS
TREXANTHRIA

ALY AMTOAAQN AYT. ATTIKHZ

TAYA

OPEIB.ZYA.ZMNATQON
ROMASPROTRAINING

APOMEIZ METAPQN "O OPZIMMNOZ"
KYMAPIZZIA

Apkadwv dpopewv

AMNZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIZ

>AYO OEZZANONIKHZ
ANE=APTHTOX

MNAZ OAYZIXIEAYX

SYANNOIOZ APOMEQN APTAX
ANE=APTHTOZX

MOAHAATIKOZ XYAAOIOZ AIONOZ
AGHNQON

A.TLZ. ATIOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
ATLZ."AMNOAANQN" AYT. ATTIKHZ
AOHNAIOI APOMEIX

YOGA HEALING CENTER

MNAAAHNIOI APOMEIX
>AY EAEYZINAZ



